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335*****336
106*****588
422*****130
289*****002
436*****302
358*****356
304*****586
214*****720
1127%****232
385*****010
403*****606
346*****310
332*****206
295*****(092
498*****274
44QF****232
630*****096
651*****994
604*****600
528*****430
106*****174
167*****690
193*****164
401*****986
S91*****862

HIZMETLI
ADI SOYAD
IBRAHIM TASKIN
OMER FARUK ERKAN
NURETTIN KURNAZ
UFUK HASAN TORAMAN
GIZEM TASONU
MEHMET CEYLAN
ISMAIL BERKANT GUNEY
SAMET KOCYIGIT
FARUK KARUC
DURSUN EYVAZ
EYUP AKKOYUNCU
ABDULKADIR ORHAN
AHMET DEVAM
ADNAN KUZUAHMETOGLU
HASAN DOGRU
SUNA AYDIN
MUSTAFA FURKAN OKATAN
VOLKAN CELIK
MELIS YILMAZ
YESIM ASLAN
MUHAMMED DEMIREL
ARIF MENTES
[BRAHIM ATA
MUHAMMET BURAK KARAGOZ
KESUME DOGAN

KPPS PUANI
94,69766
93,66108
93,36828
92,62488
89,49431
88,98764

88,429
88,14724
87,16209
86,79732
86,55596
86,39306
85,92252
85,88303
85,83442
85,5337
85,21331
85,09975
84,7867
84,42473
84,13077
84,0102
83,92817
83,42118
83,3475

OGRENIM DURUMU
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